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Nome
CARIOQUINHA
ZULU
SAFADAO
FOGO CRUZADO
GAMBASIM
SAMSUNG
NEGO
TIRINGA
CURIMBA
PRINCIPE
MARADONA
R-1

GUERREIRO

Anilha
69475
159199
29351
1872
00
087447
21963
2031
125713
522
3rios
5228
045465

Dono
JONAS
NILTON

DANIEL LEAL
CARLOS HENRIQUE
LUCIANO ROCHA
ITALO SANTOS
MARCIO
ANGELO MARCIO
GUSTAVO SALOMAO
CARLOS
LUCIO
GUSTAVO SALOMAO
JUNINHO

COLEIRO 20/12/2020
ACP 3 RIOS -RJ

Cidade

3RIOS

ANTA

3 RIOS

NAO INF
3 RIOS
3RIOS
3RIOS
3 RIOS
3 RIOS

10/15 min
118/140
66/112
100/104
50/94
41/71
63/50
102/59
63/50
55/47
47147
52/45
70/43
54/42

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
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